MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE BY MONTH
FY 2013 - 2014
SEMESTER 2

11-1/31 + 2/1-2/28 3/1-3/31 4/1-4/30 5/1-5/22

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 91.95% 92.41%
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 93.88% 93.60%
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 92.27% 90.67%
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 95.04% 93.74%

DISTRICT 92.68% 92.05%




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE
FY 2013 - 2014
SEMESTER 2
8/8-1/10 . 8/8-1/17  8/8-1/24 = 8/8-1/31 8/8-2/7r . 8/8-2/14 = 8/8-2/21 = 8/8-2/28  8/8-3/7 = 8/8-3/14 : 8/8-3/21
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 94.05% @ 93.90% @ 93.82% : 93.73% : 93.57%  93.55% @ 93.51% = 93.53% SBpr:aIgE
SAN MANUEL JUNIORHIGHSCHOOL | 94.94%  94.98% 94.90% @ 94.82% | 94.63% @ 94.62% = 94.64%  94.65% SBF;ZZE
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 93.76% | 93.69% = 9359%  93.54% 93.40% 93.32% @ 93.22% | 93.10% SBF;ZZE
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 95.25% | 95.32% = 95.36% @ 9527% @ 9512% 95.12%  95.06% : 95.05% SBprggE
DISTRICT 9419% = 94.12%  94.05% 93.97% = 93.80% 93.77% 93.72%  93.67% SBF;ZZE
8/8-3/28 | 8/8-4/4  8/8 -4/11 = 8/8-4/18 | 8/8-4/25 | 8/8-5/2 8/8-5/9 | 8/8-5/16 | 8/8-5/22

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT
FY 2013 -2014
SEMESTER 2
10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb 7-Mar 14-Mar

Spring

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 290 294 293 293 292 293 293 293 Break
Spring

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 128 129 129 128 129 129 129 129 Break
Spring

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 371 377 376 375 375 373 374 374 Break
Spring

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93 93 92 92 91 91 91 91 Break
Spring

TOTAL 882 893 890 888 887 886 887 887 0 Break

28-Mar 4-Apr 11-Apr 18-Apr 25-Apr 2-May 9-May 16-May : 22-May

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




21-Mar




ACTUAL DAYS DAYS NE

HS 5586
JH 2451
18T 6308
MAMMOTH 1672

16017

22

105

19

146

DAYS ATTENDED

5141.75

2294.25

5624

1549.5

14609.5

15871

92.05%



