# MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

### ATTENDANCE BY MONTH FY 2013 - 2014 SEMESTER 2

	1/1- 1/31	2/1-2/28	3/1-3/31	4/1-4/30	5/1-5/22		
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	91.95%	92.41%					
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	93.88%	93.60%					
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	92.27%	90.67%					
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	95.04%	93.74%					
DISTRICT	92.68%	92.05%					

# MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

## ATTENDANCE FY 2013 - 2014 SEMESTER 2

	8/8-1/10	8/8-1/17	8/8-1/24	8/8-1/31	8/8-2/7	8/8-2/14	8/8-2/21	8/8-2/28	8/8-3/7	8/8-3/14	8/8-3/21
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	94.05%	93.90%	93.82%	93.73%	93.57%	93.55%	93.51%	93.53%		Spring Break	
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	94.94%	94.98%	94.90%	94.82%	94.63%	94.62%	94.64%	94.65%		Spring Break	
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	93.76%	93.69%	93.59%	93.54%	93.40%	93.32%	93.22%	93.10%		Spring Break	
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	95.25%	95.32%	95.36%	95.27%	95.12%	95.12%	95.06%	95.05%		Spring Break	
DISTRICT	94.19%	94.12%	94.05%	93.97%	93.80%	93.77%	93.72%	93.67%		Spring Break	
	8/8-3/28	8/8-4/4	8/8 -4/11	8/8-4/18	8/8-4/25	8/8-5/2	8/8-5/9	8/8-5/16	8/8-5/22		
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL											
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL											
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL											
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL											
DISTRICT											

# **MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT**

## ENROLLMENT FY 2013 - 2014 SEMESTER 2

	10-Jan	17-Jan	24-Jan	31-Jan	7-Feb	14-Feb	21-Feb	28-Feb	7-Mar	14-Mai
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	290	294	293	293	292	293	293	293		Spring Break
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	128	129	129	128	129	129	129	129		Spring Break
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	371	377	376	375	375	373	374	374		Spring Break
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	93	93	92	92	91	91	91	91		Spring Break
TOTAL	882	893	890	888	887	886	887	887	0	Spring Break
	00.14	4 A	44 8 -	40.4	OF A	0.14-	0.14-	40.14-	00 14-	
	28-Mar	4-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	2-May	9-May	16-May	22-May	
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL										
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL										
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL										
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

24 1/405
21-Mar
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

	ACTUAL DAYS	DAYS NE	DAYS ATTENDED		
HS	5586	22	5141.75		
JH	2451	0	2294.25		
1ST	6308	105	5624		
MAMMOTH	1672	19	1549.5		
	16017	146	14609.5	15871	92.05%